Pro/Am "Leading Follows Network" Leaders Only Scholarships





Registration Deadline: July 12th, 2024 #hoadancesport #thisisourheart

Amateur Leaders Series presented by Leading Follows Network

LFN - "Leading Follows" Scholarship Rules

- Scholarship Qualifications: In order to compete in scholarships, you must dance in the same number or single dance entries as are included in the scholarship event
- Bronze and Silver scholarship events are closed to bronze and silver students only
- Students may dance in only one scholarship per style and it must be in the highest level in which they danced in the single entries
- Closed material should be based on NDCA requirements
- Scholarship Prizes: 1st-\$250, 2nd \$150, 3rd-\$100, 4th- \$50, 5th- \$50. 6th- \$50

Organizer Contact Information: Michelle and Eric Hudson T: (612) 423-6141 F: (651) 780-7050 Email: hoadancesport@gmail.com

Pro/Am "Leading Follows Network" Leaders Only Scholarships





Studio:

Leader: _____

Follow: _____

LFN Scholarships

Age Divisions:

A: (18-50), B: (50+)

Closed Bronze Smooth (W/T/F)	Closed Bronze Latin (CC/S/R))
Closed Silver Smooth (W/T/F/VW)	Closed Silver Latin (CC/S/R/J))
Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW)	Open Latin (CC/S/R/P/J))
Closed Bronze Rhythm (CC/R/SW))	Closed Bronze Ballroom (W/T/QS)
Closed Silver Rhythm (CC/R/SW/M))	Closed Silver Ballroom (W/T/FX/QS)
Open Rhythm (CC/R/SW/B/M)	Closed Gold Ballroom (W/T/FX/QS)

Registration Deadline: July 12th, 2024

Organizer Contact Information: Michelle and Eric Hudson T: (612) 423-6141 F: (651) 780-7050 Email: hoadancesport@gmail.com